
Message 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Attachments: 

Mindy, 

Christina Erwin [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=4DDDBFF2E8414460ABDCAAEFC2D500DD-CHRISTINA E] 

6/5/2020 2:26:22 AM 

Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 

(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson 

(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; Whit Manley 

[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Lisa 

Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 

IBEC: Mailing receipts 

Planning Commission Hearing Noticing.zip 

As requested, here are the FedEx mailing receipts for the Planning Commission hearing notice. There are six notices that 
were not delivered: 

SAMANTHA BRICKER, CHIEF ENVIRONMENT 

LOS Af\JCELES \NORLD AIRPOF:TS 

-1 \/\/ORLDV\//\'y', R~A 248 

PRJ DEVELOPMEf'JT & COORDll'JAT!Of'J 

l..08 Al,JGEl..ES, C!\. 90046 

us 

Edvige BJVlbakup,Erivim Pmtect Spec 

Federal /w;ation /\cin1in!strnb::m 

T?l S. Aviat•on Houlevard, Ste 160 

Los Dishct Offic 

EL SEGUf\JDC\ Cl\ 80245 

us 

Attn: David Pettit, Sedor Attorney 

i'-latural Resources Defense Council 

1314 2nci Street 

i'!atlFal l::Zesources Defense Cctmcil 

Si\NTA MOi'JICA. CA 9040"1 

us 

Attn: ~lames Erseiius, ESU., Utigati 

PETA Foundation 

2·154 VV Sunset Blvd 

LOS Af\JCELES, C/\ 90026 

us 

FEDERAL AV!ATION ADM!N WESTERN~PACl 

Federal Aviation Administration 

15000 .i\Vil\TIOf'-l BLVD. 



U.S. FED /\\h0 /\DMlf'-l, DEPT OF TF:AtJSF 

L.AVVl'!D/\LE, C/\. 90261 

us 

RENNE PURDY, SUPERV!SOR, ENV!RONMEN 

REGIO!'JAL \NATER OUi\LITY CO!\TROL BOAR 

'.PO VV 4TH ST #200 

LOS i\NGELES, CA 90013 

us 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 

Christina 

2C500 C.:_:;p(:;l /\'.}~ , ;~,u:te 200 
S:acn~:~Y:~::::':~Z\ (' ~ '\'' ' :\."\" ','~ 


